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Weekly Bulletin




	April 7, 2023 (Printer Friendly)
	April Calendar
	Lenten Mission Schedule





List of Services and Events

	Wed, 10 Apr 2024
	6:00 pm Akathist
	Fri, 12 Apr 2024
	6:00 pm Presanctified Liturgy
	Sat, 13 Apr 2024
	4:00 pm Reader's Vespers
	Sun, 14 Apr 2024
	9:30 am Divine Liturgy
	Wed, 17 Apr 2024
	6:00 pm Presanctified Liturgy (St. Michael the Archangel)
	Sat, 20 Apr 2024
	3:00 pm Choir Rehearsal
	4:00 pm Reader's Vespers
	Sun, 21 Apr 2024
	9:30 am Divine Liturgy
	Wed, 24 Apr 2024
	6:00 pm Akathist
	Fri, 26 Apr 2024
	6:00 pm Presanctified Liturgy
	Sat, 27 Apr 2024
	3:00 pm Choir Rehearsal
	4:00 pm Reader's Vespers
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	Useful Links
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